NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NO.	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:	
	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated be	
2.	The FULL NAME of the undersigned is	ALL
3.	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is P.O. Box	2280, Stateline, Nevada 89449
4.	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee,	
5.	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.") The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with th undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMON are: NAMES ADDRESSES	
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in inter the commencement of the work of improvement herein referre NAMES	rest of the undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent to ed to: ADDRESSES
	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described the NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for BAINES & WALLING CONSTRUCTION	
10.	The street address of said property is315_Gull_Cou	eted is in the City of <u>Zephyr Cove</u> State of <u>Nevada</u> , and is described as follows: NO. 1
		X 6 COAR
Veri	fication for INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of Sauch Cll
STA	TEOF Nevada)	owner named in paragraph 2
	NTY OF Douglas) ss.	THANE MCCALL
_		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
	ne above notice; thathe has read the same, knows and u	ne owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described inderstands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are
-	eture of Sull Cill	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner: STATE OF)
	aragraph 2/	COUNTY OF) ss.
	THANE MCCALL SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
	December 26, 1990	being duly sworn, says:
Signa	Notery Public in and for said state.	That he is one of the partners of, the partnership that executed
STA COU	fication for CORPORATE owner: TE OF	the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership: that he has read said notice and knows the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true. Signature of Partner SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me on
That of	he is the	Signature
1	, the corporation	Notary Public in and for said state.
estat beha cont	executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesald interest or a in the property therein described; that he makes this vertification on alf of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the ents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	DEIRDRE RANDOLPH Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV 1, 1993
-	ature of officerSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
on Sign:	ature	
	Notary Public in and for said state.	
01	ou No	REQUESTED BY
Esci	er No. row No. 02001958 n No.	STEWART TITLE AT BOUGLAS COUNTY IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Thane McCall

P.O. Box 2280 Stateline, NV 89449

'90 DEC 27 P1:40

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER \$5.∞ PAIL OK DEPUTY 241730

BOOK 1290 PAGE 3416